
Приложение 3. 
 

Карта успеваемости за___________ учебный год  ________класса 
по предмету___________________________________ 
учитель–предметник:__________________________ 

 
№ 
п/п 

Фамилия имя 
ученика 

I 
четверть 

II 
четверть 

III 
четверть 

IY 
четверть 

За 
учебный 

год 
1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       
8.       
9.       
10.       
11       
12.       
13.       
14.       
15.       
16.       
17.       
18.       
19.       
20.       
21.       
22.       
23.       
24.       
25.       
26.       
27.       
28.       
29.       
30.       
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 абс % абс % абс % абс % абс % 
Выше 

стандарта 
          

На уровне 
стандарта 

          

Ниже уровня 
стандарта 
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